
„Rekonstrukce pokojů domova seniorů - Kytín“ 
 

Informace o nabídkových cenách: 

Pořadové číslo 
nabídky: 

Nabídkové ceny v Kč bez DPH 

 
1. 
 

4 953 921,30 Kč 

2. 

 

5 426 150,92 Kč 

3. 4 972 816,01 Kč 

4. 6 187 706,68 Kč 

5. 5 467 777,00 Kč 

6. 4 951 371,61 Kč 

7. 5 200 000,00 Kč 

8. 5 828 650,62 Kč 

9. 5 669 831,61 Kč 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bc. Marcela Dudysová 

Člen komise 
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